Annual Free Use Worksheet

Volume and Value of Convertible Products

Region: 10 Alaska
Forest: 04 Chugach

District: 30 Seward Total Permits: 288
Species Product UOM Volume CCF Value
Mountain Hemlock Fuelwood Cords 753.30 $4,185.00
Mountain Hemlock Sawtimber MBF 2.16 $10.75
Spruce (R,W,B) Fuelwood Cords 24.30 $135.00

779.76 $4,330.75
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Region: 10 Alaska
Forest: 05 Tongass
District: 21  Petersburg
Species
Alaska Cedar
Alaska Cedar
Sitka Spruce
Western Hemlock
Western Hemlock
Western Red Cedar

District: 22 Wrangell
Species
Alaska Cedar
Lodgepole Pine
Western Red Cedar

District: 32 Hoonah
Species
Alaska Cedar
Sitka Spruce
Western Hemlock
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Product
Fuelwood
Sawtimber
Sawtimber
Fuelwood
Sawtimber
Sawtimber

Product

Sawtimber
Sawtimber
Sawtimber

Product
Sawtimber
Fuelwood
Fuelwood

Worksheet Period: 10/01/2015 to 09/30/2016

Total Permits:
UOM
Cords
CCF
CCF
Cords
CCF
CCF

Total Permits:
UOM
CCF
CCF
CCF

Total Permits:
UoM
CCF
Cords
Cords
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72
Volume CCF
19.17
153.30
132.06
1.90
75.42
9.81
391.66

Volume CCF
34.20

0.80

18.34

53.34

Volume CCF
6.00
0.90
0.90
7.80

Value
$106.50
$1,533.03
$792.37
$10.55
$75.42
$98.05
$2,615.92

Value
$342.00
$0.80
$183.40
$526.20

Value
$60.00
$5.00
$5.00
$70.00



District: 33

Species
Alder

District: 35

Species

Sitka Spruce
Western Hemlock

District: 51

Species

Sitka Spruce
Western Red Cedar

District: 52

Species

Alaska Cedar
Sitka Spruce
Western Hemlock
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Product
Fuelwood

Product
Fuelwood
Sawtimber

Product
Sawtimber
Sawtimber

Ketchikan/Misty Fiords

Product

Fuelwood
Fuelwood
Fuelwood

Worksheet Period: 10/01/2015 to 09/30/2016

Total Permits:

UOM
Cords

Total Permits:

UoM
Cords
CCF

Total Permits:

UuOM
MBF
MBF

Total Permits:

UuoMm

Cords
Cords
Cords
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20

55

Volume CCF

36.00
36.00

Volume CCF
1.80

15.00

16.80

Volume CCF
6.00

14.00

20.00

Volume CCF
0.90

60.30

60.30

121.50

Value
$200.00
$200.00

Value
$10.00
$15.00
$25.00

Value
$36.00
$84.00

$120.00

Value
$5.00
$335.00
$335.00
$675.00



District: 54  Thorne Bay

Species Product
Alaska Cedar Sawtimber
Sitka Spruce Sawtimber
Western Hemlock Fuelwood
Western Red Cedar Sawtimber

Worksheet Period: 10/01/2015 to 09/30/2016

Total Permits:

UoM
CCF
CCF
Cords
CCF
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42
Volume CCF
27.56
147.16
23.33
122.94
320.99

Value
$275.60
$661.22
$129.60
$737.64

$1,804.06



Region: 10 Alaska
Forest: 04 Chugach

District: 30 Seward Total Permits:
Species Product UOM
PLANTS Other PInt Lbs

Region: 10 Alaska
Forest: 05 Tongass

District: 33 Juneau Total Permits:
Species Product UOM
Alder Non Conv. Piece

Total Volume of Timber Taken Free: 1,747.85 CCF
Total Number of Permits: 494
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1
Quantity
100.00

1
Quantity
1.00

Total Value Taken Free:

$10,471.93

Value

$100.00
$100.00

Value

$5.00
$5.00





